ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
DALLAS, TEXAS, U.S.A.

This is to certify that the following products are under the Kosher supervision of Rabbi Benjamin Frauwirth of
Jerusalem. All products listed herein are personally reviewed by the Rabbi and the facilities that manufacture
these products are inspected by him during the year. The inspection of each facility is acknowledged by the

manufacturer.
SKU # Product Description Size —
002R Forever Aloe Vera Juice 33.8Fl. Oz

002JR Forever Aloe Vera Juice 33.8Fl. Oz.

015 Forever Aloe Vera Gel 33.8Fl. Oz.

026 Forever Bee Pollen 100 Tablets

027 Forever Bee Propolis 60 Tablets

028 Forever Bright Toothgel 4.6 0z. (130g)

034 Forever Aloe Berry Nectar 33.8Fl. Oz

037 Forever Nature-Min 180 Tablets

039EU Forever Arctic-Sea (Fish Gelatin) 60 Softgels

048 Forever Absorbent-C 100 Tablets

048IN Forever C Plus 100 Tablets

068 Forever Fields of Greens 80 Tablets

071A Forever Garcinia Plus 70 Tablets

072 Forever Lycium Plus 100 Tablets

073 Forever Ginkgo Plus 60 Tablets

077 Forever Aloe Bits N’ Peaches 33.8Fl. Oz

188 Forever B12 Plus 60 Tablets

200 Aloe Blossom Herbal Tea 25 - 1.3 Oz. (37 g) packets
206R Forever Calcium 90 Tablets
206EUR Forever Calcium 90 Tablets
207 Forever Bee Honey 17.6 Oz.
215 Forever Multi-Maca 60 Tablets
SKU # Product Description Package Size

This certificate has been renewed and is valid until 31 Aug 2025.

NOT KOSHER FOR PASSOVER

This certificate can be removed immediately at any time and after removing, the use and sale of any products with
this certificate or any symbol is not allowed and will be against the Kosher order.

A
Rabbi B. FrigMieth

Rabbinic A@imini r




ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
DALLAS, TEXAS, U.S.A.

This is to certify that the following products are under the Kosher supervision of Rabbi Benjamin Frauwirth of

Jerusalem. All products listed herein are
these products are inspected b
manufacturer.

289
312
721R
354R
374
374EU
375
376EU
439
440
463
464
470
470IN
471
471IN
473
504
507
510
551
556

Forever Lean
Forever CardioHealth

FAB Forever Active Boost

Forever Kids

Vitolize Men

Vitolize Men (Fish Gelatin-Tilapia)

Vitolize Women

Forever Arctic-Sea

Forever Daily

FAB X Forever Active Boost

Forever Therm

Forever Fiber

Forever Lite Ultra with Aminotein Vanilla
Forever Lite Ultra -Vanilla

Forever Lite Ultra with Aminotein Chocolate
Forever Lite Ultra -Chocolate

ARGI+

ARGI+ Enhanced Formula

Forever Essential Oils Lemon

Forever Essential Oils Defense

Forever Move (Fish Gelatin - Tilapia)
Infinite by Forever firming complex (Marine Collagen-Algae)

This certificate has been renewed and is valid until 31 Aug 2025.

NOT KOSHER FOR PASSOVER

personally reviewed by the Rabbi and the facilities that manufacture
y him during the year. The inspection of each facility is acknowledged by the

120 Vegetable Capsules
30-3.5 g Packets
9.1 Fl. Oz. (269 mL)
120 Tablets
60 Softgels
60 Softgels
120 Tablets
120 Softgels
60 Tablets
8.4 Fl. Oz. (250 mL)
60 Tablets
30-0.22 Oz. (6.1 g) packets
13.20z. (375 g)
400g
13.20z.(375g)
400g
30-0.35 Oz. (10 g) packets
30-0.35 Oz. (10 g) packets
0.5Fl. Oz. (15 mL)
0.5Fl. Oz. (15 mL)
90 Softgels
60 Tablets

This certificate can be removed immediately at any time and after removing, the use and sale of any products with

this certificate orany symbol is not allowed and will be against the Kosher order.

Rabbi B. Fraulirth

Rabbinic Admini:

or



ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
DALLAS, TEXAS, U.S.A.

This is to certify that the following products are under the Kosher supervision of Rabbi Benjamin Frauwirth of
Jerusalem. All products listed herein are personally reviewed by the Rabbi and the facilities that manufacture
these products are inspected by him during the year. The inspection of each facility is acknowledged by the

manufacturer.
SKU # Product Description Package Size
566 Forever Immune Gummy 60 Gummies (3.5g)
610R Forever Active Pro-B 30 Vegetable Capsules
621 Forever Supergreens 0.16 OZ. (4.4g) Packets
Forever Focus 120 Vegetable
622
Capsules
665 Forever Sensatiable 64 Chewable Tablets
715 Forever Aloe Vera Gel 33.8F. 0Oz (11)
716 Forever Aloe Vera Gel 11.5Fl. Oz. (330 ML)
734 Forever Aloe Berry Nectar 33.8FL.Oz. (1L)
735 Forever Aloe Berry Nectar 11.5 Fl. Oz. (330 ML)
736 Forever Aloe Mango 33.8Fl.Oz. (1L)
777 Forever Aloe Peaches 33.8Fl.Oz. (1)
778 Forever Aloe Peaches 11.5 Fl. Oz. (330 ML)
313JR1 Forever Aloe Vera Juice 330 mL Tetra Pak
624 Forever iVision (Fish Gelatin) 60 Softgels
470EUR Forever Lite Ultra-Vanilla 375g
471EUR Forever Lite Ultra-Chocolate 400g
656 Forever Plant Protein 390g
672 Forever Absorbent-D 60 Chewable Tablets
815 Forever Aloe Vera Gel 11.5 Fl. Oz. (1L)
877 Forever Aloe Peaches 11.5Fl. Oz. (1L)
836 Forever Aloe Mango 11.5Fl. Oz. (1L)
834 Forever Aloe Berry Nectar 11.5Fl. Oz. (1L)

This certificate has been renewed and is valid until 31 Aug 2025.

NOT KOSHER FOR PASSOVER

This certificate can be removed immediately at any time and after removing, the use and sale of any products with
this certificatg or any symbol is not allowed and will be against the Kosher order.

ik

Rabbi B. Ffauwir
Rabbinic Admigistrator




