

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC. DALLAS, TEXAS, U.S.A.

This is to certify that the following products are under the Kosher supervision of Rabbi Benjamin Frauwirth of Jerusalem. All products listed herein are personally reviewed by the Rabbi and the facilities that manufacture these products are inspected by him during the year. The inspection of each facility is acknowledged by the manufacturer.

	Product Description	Package Size
002R	Forever Aloe Vera Juice	33.8 Fl. Oz.
002JR	Forever Aloe Vera Juice	33.8 Fl. Oz.
015	Forever Aloe Vera Gel	33.8 Fl. Oz.
026	Forever Bee Pollen	100 Tablets
027	Forever Bee Propolis	60 Tablets
028	Forever Bright Toothgel	4.6 Oz. (130 g)
034	Forever Aloe Berry Nectar	33.8 Fl. Oz.
037	Forever Nature-Min	180 Tablets
039EU	Forever Arctic-Sea (Fish Gelatin)	60 Softgels
048	Forever Absorbent-C	100 Tablets
048IN	Forever C Plus	100 Tablets
068	Forever Fields of Greens	80 Tablets
071A	Forever Garcinia Plus	70 Tablets
072	Forever Lycium Plus	100 Tablets
073	Forever Ginkgo Plus	60 Tablets
077	Forever Aloe Bits N' Peaches	33.8 Fl. Oz.
188	Forever B12 Plus	60 Tablets
200	Aloe Blossom Herbal Tea	25 - 1.3 Oz. (37 g) packets
206R	Forever Calcium	90 Tablets
206EUR	Forever Calcium	90 Tablets
207	Forever Bee Honey	17.6 Oz.
	Forever Multi-Maca	60 Tablets

This certificate has been renewed and is valid until 31 Aug 2025.

Product Description

NOT KOSHER FOR PASSOVER

SKU#

This certificate can be removed immediately at any time and after removing, the use and sale of any products with this certificate or any symbol is not allowed and will be against the Kosher order.

Package Size

Rabbi B. FrauWirth Rabbinic Administrator



ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC. DALLAS, TEXAS, U.S.A.

This is to certify that the following products are under the Kosher supervision of Rabbi Benjamin Frauwirth of Jerusalem. All products listed herein are personally reviewed by the Rabbi and the facilities that manufacture these products are inspected by him during the year. The inspection of each facility is acknowledged by the manufacturer.

289	Forever Lean	
312	Forever CardioHealth	120 Vegetable Capsules
721R	FAB Forever Active Boost	30-3.5 g Packets
354R	Forever Kids	9.1 Fl. Oz. (269 mL)
374		120 Tablets
	Vitolize Men	60 Softgels
374EU	Vitolize Men (Fish Gelatin-Tilapia)	60 Softgels
375	Vitolize Women	120 Tablets
376EU	Forever Arctic-Sea	120 Softgels
439	Forever Daily	60 Tablets
440	FAB X Forever Active Boost	8.4 Fl. Oz. (250 mL)
463	Forever Therm	60 Tablets
464	Forever Fiber	30 – 0.22 Oz. (6.1 g) packets
470	Forever Lite Ultra with Aminotein Vanilla	13.2 Oz. (375 g)
470IN	Forever Lite Ultra -Vanilla	400g
471	Forever Lite Ultra with Aminotein Chocolate	13.2 Oz. (375 g)
471IN	Forever Lite Ultra -Chocolate	400g
473	ARGI+	30 - 0.35 Oz. (10 g) packets
504	ARGI+ Enhanced Formula	30 - 0.35 Oz. (10 g) packets
507	Forever Essential Oils Lemon	0.5 Fl. Oz. (15 mL)
510	Forever Essential Oils Defense	0.5 Fl. Oz. (15 mL)
551	Forever Move (Fish Gelatin - Tilapia)	
556	Infinite by Forever firming complex (Marine Collagen-Algae)	90 Softgels
330	minute by rolever mining complex (Marine Collagen-Algae)	60 Tablets

This certificate has been renewed and is valid until 31 Aug 2025.

NOT KOSHER FOR PASSOVER

This certificate can be removed immediately at any time and after removing, the use and sale of any products with this certificate or any symbol is not allowed and will be against the Kosher order.

Rabbi B. Frauwirth
Rabbinic Administrator



ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC. DALLAS, TEXAS, U.S.A.

This is to certify that the following products are under the Kosher supervision of Rabbi Benjamin Frauwirth of Jerusalem. All products listed herein are personally reviewed by the Rabbi and the facilities that manufacture these products are inspected by him during the year. The inspection of each facility is acknowledged by the manufacturer.

SKU#	Product Description	Package Size		
566	Forever Immune Gummy	60 Gummies (3.5 g)		
610R	Forever Active Pro-B	30 Vegetable Capsules		
621	Forever Supergreens	0.16 OZ. (4.4g) Packets		
622	Forever Focus	120 Vegetable		
	Capsules			
665	Forever Sensatiable	64 Chewable Tablets		
715	Forever Aloe Vera Gel	33.8 Fl. Oz. (1 L)		
716	Forever Aloe Vera Gel	11.5 Fl. Oz. (330 ML)		
734	Forever Aloe Berry Nectar	33.8 Fl. Oz. (1 L)		
735	Forever Aloe Berry Nectar	11.5 Fl. Oz. (330 ML)		
736	Forever Aloe Mango	33.8 Fl. Oz. (1 L)		
777	Forever Aloe Peaches	33.8 Fl. Oz. (1 L)		
778	Forever Aloe Peaches	11.5 Fl. Oz. (330 ML)		
313JR1	Forever Aloe Vera Juice	330 mL Tetra Pak		
624	Fórever iVision (Fish Gelatin)	60 Softgels		
470EUR	Forever Lite Ultra-Vanilla	375g		
471EUR	Forever Lite Ultra-Chocolate	400g		
656	Forever Plant Protein	390g		
672	Forever Absorbent-D	60 Chewable Tablets		
815	Forever Aloe Vera Gel	11.5 Fl. Oz. (1L)		
877	Forever Aloe Peaches	11.5 Fl. Oz. (1L)		
836	Forever Aloe Mango	11.5 Fl. Oz. (1L)		
834	Forever Aloe Berry Nectar	11.5 Fl. Oz. (1L)		

This certificate has been renewed and is valid until 31 Aug 2025.

NOT KOSHER FOR PASSOVER

This certificate can be removed immediately at any time and after removing, the use and sale of any products with this certificate or any symbol is not allowed and will be against the Kosher order.

Rabbi B. Frauwirth Rabbinic Administrator